POWERS & SONS KEY PERSONNEL — Section 13

COMPANY NAME POWERS & SONS LLC

ADDRESS 1613 Magda Drive
CITY, STATE Montpelier, Ohio
YAl 43543
KEY PERSONNEL Phone No. (Ext.) E-mail Address
Chief Operating
Officer: Michael Lehman  419-485-3151 ext.113 mlehman@powersandsonsllc.com
Mfg.Mgr: Brad Lehman 419-485-3151 ext.123 blehman(@powersandsonsllc.com
Ast. Mfg.Mgr.: Beth Weisenfelder 419-485-3151 ext.154 bweisenfelder(@powersandsonsllc.com
Quality
Manager: James Harr 419-485-3151 ext.252 jharr@powersandsonsllc.com
Purchasing Mgr: Greg Nowak — 419-485-3151 ext.108 gnowak(@powersandsonsllc.com
Supplier Quality Development
Mgr. & PPAP: Kevin Knierim  419-485-3151 ext.151 kknierim(@powersandsonsllc.com
Engineering
Design Mgr.: Chris Fink 419-485-3151 ext.121 cfink@powersandsonsllc.com
Information
Systems Mgr.: Kenneth Goebel — 419-485-3151 ext.247 kgoebel@powersandsonsllc.com
Production
Control Mgr.: Jennifer Schlosser 419-485-3151 ext.135 jschlosser(@powersandsonslic.com
Material Planners —
Kenneth Entrikin ~ 419-485-3151 ext. 225 kentrikin@powersandsonsllc.com
Jay Downs 419-485-3151 ext. 155 idowns(@powersandsonsllc.com
LM.D.S. Admin.: Tony Wilhelm  419-485-3151 ext.133 twilhelm@powersandsonsllc.com
Environmental Mgt.
Rep.: Amy Meschberger 419-485-3151 ext.262 ameschberger@powersandsonsllc.com
AFTER HOURS / WEEKENDS EMERGENCY CONTACT:
Name Cellular No.
James Harr 419-551-0022
Beth Weisenfelder 260-316-0897
Jennifer Schlosser 567-210-8636
Greg Nowak 419-376-0304

Section 13-1 Powers and Sons LL.C. SIM



SUPPLIER KEY PERSONNEL FORM

COMPANY NAME
LOCATION
ADDRESS
LOCATION
ADDRESS

Date

KEY PERSONNEL LIST

Name Phone (Ext.) Cell Email Address
President / CEO
Sales Contact
General Manager
Manufacturing
MGR
Quality MGR
Supplier Quality
ENG
Engineering
Manager
Purchasing
Manager
Prod. Cont. MGR
Prod. Cont. Contact
Customer Service
Shipping Supervisor
Accounting Contact

After hours contact information

Please update and send to Powers and Sons Purchasing
Please update any time a key person changes positions
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